Releases - November 21, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

281919
229213
245617
238601
263224
225536
286723
189744
260973
222630
248027
251853
286288
278843
286430
187524
279589
283168
176141
274890
243021
280703
269769
286059

Mattox
Green
Murrell
Hebel
Mize
Kidd
Jackson
Caudill
Byrd
Mason
Sanders
Deaton
Pilot
Ernspiker
Jones
Webb
Beck
Centeno
Quinn
Little
Grigsby
Cottrell
Watson
Risley

Tyler A
Gary Morris
Victoria Lynn
Tristin

David

Ruben Ray
Brian D
David Jeremy
Angela

Anthony

Clinton B
Angela

Teresa

Steven Scott
Patrick A
Michael E
Larry Roger
Hernandino C
Kenneth

Michael

Benjamin L
Jessie

Joshua

Christopher Eugene

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - Reinstated
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hart County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Boone County Jail
Webster County Jail

Perry County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Boyle County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Barren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



