DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
281919	Mattox	Tyler	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229213	Green	Gary	Morris	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
245617	Murrell	Victoria	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238601	Hebel	Tristin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263224	Mize	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225536	Kidd	Ruben	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286723	Jackson	Brian	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189744	Caudill	David	Jeremy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260973	Byrd	Angela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222630	Mason	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248027	Sanders	Clinton	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251853	Deaton	Angela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286288	Pilot	Teresa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278843	Ernspiker	Steven	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286430	Jones	Patrick	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187524	Webb	Michael	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279589	Beck	Larry	Roger	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283168	Centeno	Hernandino	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176141	Quinn	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274890	Little	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243021	Grigsby	Benjamin	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280703	Cottrell	Jessie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269769	Watson	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - Reinstated	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286059	Risley	Christopher	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)